	TE OF ALABAMA)) GAN COUNTY)	IN THE PROBATE COURT
	IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTA	TE OF EDDIE RODNEY BOWLING, DECEASED
TO:	Johnna Ann Bowling, 79 Churc	chill Terrace, Decatur, AL 35603
	John Britton Bowling, 477 Kaylyn Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701	
	Russell Howard Bowling, 79 Churchill Terrace, Decatur, AL 35603	
	Randi Jo Bowling, 79 Churchill Terrace, Decatur, AL 35603	
	North American Specialty Insur Montgomery, AL 36104	rance Company, 2 North Jackson Street, Suite 605,
	Any other interested party, who	ther they be persons of unsound mind or minors
	You are hereby notified that Jo	hnna Ann Bowling, Personal Representative of the
Estat	te of EDDIE RODNEY BOWLING,	deceased, did on the 13th day of September 2021,
repor	rt to this Court that the estate of	EDDIE RODNEY BOWLING, deceased, is insolvent.
Pursu	uant to the Code of Alabama § 4:	3-2-707, the estate of EDDIE RODNEY BOWLING,
decea	ased, was declared insolvent on t	he 3 rd day of November 2021 and the Personal
Repre	esentative of said estate shall ap	pear on the 28th day of April 2022 at 9:00 O'clock
A.M.,	, and make a final settlement of l	ner administration, at which time you can appear and
conte	est the same, if you see proper.	
	Given under my hand this the	l0 th day of March 2022.

Judge of Probate

Publish once for three (3) consecutive weeks: